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Argentina Cdr Fabian Alejandro VETERE fvetere@hidro.gov.ar
Australia Mr Mike PRINCE international.relations@hydro.gov.au
Brazil Capt Marcos Lourenco de ALMEIDA marcos.almeida@chm.mar.mil.br
Capt Carlos A. PEGAS FERREIRA pegas@chm.mar.mil.br
Canada Dr Savithri NARAYANAN Savithri.Narayanan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Mr Sean HINDS Sean.Hinds@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Chile Capt Patricio CARRASCO pcarrasco@shoa.cl
Denmark Mr Jens Peter HARTMANN jepha@kms.dk
Mr Peter Ladegaard SGRENSEN pls@kms.dk
Estonia Mr Tonis SIILANARUSK tonis.siilanarusk@vta.ee
Finland Mr Juha KORHONEN Juha.Korhonen@liikennevirasto fi
France Ing en chef Jean-Luc DENIEL deniel@shom.fr
Germany Dr Mathias JONAS (HSSC Vice Chair) | mathias.jonas@bsh.de
Jens SCHRODER-FURSTENBERG jens.schroeder-fuerstenberg@bsh.de
Italy Capt Rosario LA PIRA rosario.lapira@marina.difesa.it
Cdr Alessandro NOBILI alessandro.nobili@marina.difesa.it
Japan Mr Satoshi SATO ico@jodc.go.jp

Mr Kunikazu NISHIZAWA

nishizawa-iok@jha.jp

Korea, Rep. of Mr Dong Hyun Sim simdh@korea.kr
Mr Woong Kyo SONG woongkyo@korea.kr
Dr Moon Bo SHIM shimmb@korea.kr
Mr Jin Sub KiM kim8232@korea.kr
Mr Jong Min PARK im@moeri.re.kr
Dr Hee Yong LEE jimcarry@gmtc.kr
Latvia Mr Janis KRASTINS janis.krastins@Ihd.lv
Mr Mikus RANKA mikus.ranka@lhd.lv
Netherlands Mrs Ellen VoS em.vos@mindef.nl
Norway Capt Evert FLIER evert.flier@statkart.no
Oman LCdr Yahya Al Balushi Rav1900@hotmail.com
Poland Capt Henryk NITNER nitner@mw.mil.pl
Saudi Arabia LCdr Saud ALOTAIBI sssauddd@hotmail.com
RAdm K.R. SRINIVASAN admiralvasan.sa@gmail.com
Singapore Dr Parry OEI Parry S L OEI@mpa.gov.sq
Mr Ying-Huang THAI Low Ying Huang THAI LOW@mpa.gov.sg
Spain Cdr José Manuel MILLAN GAMBOA ihmesp@fn.mde.es
Sweden Mr Ralf LINDGREN Ralf.Lindgren@sjofartsverket.se
Mr Hans ENGBERG Hans.Engberg@Sjofartsverket.se
Thailand RAdm Witoon TANTIGUN witoon.t@navy.mi.th
Capt Nattavut PRATEEPAPHALIN nattavut85@yahoo.com
Turkey LCdr Blilent GURSES bgurses@shodb.gov.tr
UK Capt Vaughan NAIL (HSSC Chair) vaughan.nail842@mod.uk

Mr Peter JONES (CSPCWG Chair)

Mr Barrie GREENSLADE (TSMAD Chair)
Mr David ACLAND (SNPWG Chair)

Mr Jonathan PRITCHARD (DPSWG)
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Mr Stephen GILL (TWLWG Chair)
Mr Colby HARMON (DIPWG Chair)
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james.mcgaughran@nga.mil
dave.enabnit@noaa.gov
stephen.gill@noaa.gov
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IHB Name Email
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Observers Name Email
CNITA Mr Willem AMELS willem@datema.nl
CIRM Mr Michael RAMBAUT secgen@cirm.org
Mr Konstantin IVANOV Konstantin.ivanov@transas.com
IALA Dr Michael HADLEY m.hadley@orange.fr
Dr Lee ALEXANDER lee.alexander@unh.edu
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IMPA Mr Albrecht KRAMER auf.kramer@online.de
RTCA Mr Michael BERGMANN michael.bergmann@jeppesen.com
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